
CENTRAL LANCASHIRE MEN'S BOWLING LEAGUE

2024

Wed. April 17 & Wed. June 19 Wed. April 24 & Wed. June 26

Wardle v Whitworth F.C.C. Whitworth F.C.C. v Ladybarn

Bamford v Buersil Hopwood Rec. v Wardle

Rugby Rd. v Norden Norden v New St.

New St. v Hopwood Rec. Buersil v Rugby Rd.

Ladybarn v Royle Royle v Bamford

Wed. May 1 & Wed. July 3 Wed. May 8 & Wed. July 10

Wardle v Norden Hopwood Rec. v Ladybarn

Whitworth F.C.C. v Hopwood Rec. Norden v Whitworth F.C.C.

Rugby Rd. v Royle Buersil v Wardle

New St. v Buersil Royle v New St.

Ladybarn v Bamford Bamford v Rugby Rd.

Wed. May 15 & Wed. July 17 Wed. May 22 & Wed. July 24

Wardle v Royle Norden v Ladybarn

Whitworth F.C.C. v Buersil Buersil v Hopwood Rec.

Hopwood Rec. v Norden Royle v Whitworth F.C.C.

New St. v Bamford Bamford v Wardle

Ladybarn v Rugby Rd. Rugby Rd. v New St.

Wed. May 29 & Wed. July 31 Wed. June 5 & Wed. August 7

Wardle v Rugby Rd. Buersil v Ladybarn

Whitworth F.C.C. v Bamford Royle v Norden

Hopwood Rec. v Royle Bamford v Hopwood Rec.

Norden v Buersil Rugby Rd. v Whitworth F.C.C.

Ladybarn v New St. New St. v Wardle

Wed. June 12 & Wed. August 14

Wardle v Ladybarn

Whitworth F.C.C. v New St.

Hopwood Rec. v Rugby Rd.

Norden v Bamford

Buersil v Royle

'A' - Division Fixtures


